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United States Senator
Vote For 1
01 = Pavel Goberman
02 = Loren Hooker
03 = Ron Wyden

0001 01 - ASTORIA
0002 02 - ASTORIA
0003 03 - ASTORIA
0004 04 - ASTORIA
0005 05 - ASTORIA
0006 06 - ASTORIA
0007 07 - ASTORIA
0008 08 - ASTORIA 8

0009 20 - CANNON BEACH
0010 21 - CHADWELL
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0011 22 - NORTH CLATSOP
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP

0013 24 - ELSIE
0014 25 - GEARHART
0015 26 - HAMLET
0016 28 - JEWELL
0017 29 - JOHN DAY
0018 30 - KNAPPA

0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARK

0020 35 - NECANICUM
0021 36 - OLNEY

0022 37 - SEASIDE
0023 38 - SEASIDE
0024 39 - SEASIDE
0025 40 - SEASIDE

S w N

0026 43 - STANLEY ACRES

0027 44 - SVENSEN
0028 45 - ARCH CAPE
0029 46 - WALLUSKI
0030 47 - WARRENTON 1
0031 48 - WARRENTON 2
0032 50 - WESTPORT
0033 52 - HILLCREST

PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 18, 2010

CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON
Democrat

VOTES PERCENT
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Representative In Congress,

Vote For 1

01 = David Robinson

02 = David Wu

03 = WRITE-IN
0001 01 ASTORIA 1
0002 02 ASTORIA 2
0003 03 ASTORIA 3
0004 04 ASTORIA 4
0005 05 ASTORIA 5
0006 06 ASTORIA 6
0007 07 ASTORIA 7
0008 08 ASTORIA 8
0009 20 CANNON BEACH
0010 21 CHADWELL
0011 22 NORTH CLATSOP
0012 23 SOUTH CLATSOP
0013 24 ELSIE
0014 25 GEARHART
0015 26 HAMLET
0016 28 JEWELL
0017 29 JOHN DAY
0018 30 KNAPPA
0019 31 LEWIS & CLARK
0020 35 NECANICUM
0021 36 OLNEY
0022 37 SEASIDE 1
0023 38 SEASIDE 2
0024 39 SEASIDE 3
0025 40 SEASIDE 4
0026 43 STANLEY ACRES
0027 44 SVENSEN
0028 45 ARCH CAPE
0029 46 WALLUSKI
0030 47 WARRENTON 1
0031 48 WARRENTON 2
0032 50 WESTPORT
0033 52 HILLCREST

1st District

PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 18, 2010

CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON
Democrat

VOTES PERCENT
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Governor
Vote For
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John Kitzhaber
Bill Bradbury
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT
MAY 18, 2010

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:23 AM CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0005
Democrat
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

01 = Rick Metsger 1,714 41.67
02 = Ted Wheeler 2,371 57.65 04 = OVER VOTES 1
03 = WRITE-IN 28 .68 05 = UNDER VOTES 1,015

0001 01 - ASTORIA 1 53 64 2 0 40
0002 02 - ASTORIA 2 104 129 2 0 49
0003 03 - ASTORIA 3 85 109 0 0 41
0004 04 - ASTORIA 4 83 111 2 0 48
0005 05 - ASTORIA 5 61 87 1 0 39
0006 06 - ASTORIA 6 55 103 1 0 41
0007 07 - ASTORIA 7 39 96 0 0 37
0008 08 - ASTORIA 8 36 40 0 0 27
0009 20 - CANNON BEACH 81 170 0 0 66
0010 21 - CHADWELL 45 57 0 0 43
0011 22 - NORTH CLATSOP 61 77 1 0 42
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 59 101 3 0 38
0013 24 - ELSIE 8 20 0 0 8
0014 25 - GEARHART 55 123 2 0 46
0015 26 - HAMLET 16 25 0 0 3
0016 28 - JEWELL 30 31 1 0 13
0017 29 - JOHN DAY 22 36 0 0 9
0018 30 - KNAPPA 88 111 0 0 52
0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARK 62 69 0 1 40
0020 35 - NECANICUM 22 25 0 0 9
0021 36 - OLNEY 23 32 0 0 18
0022 37 - SEASIDE 1 37 82 3 0 33
0023 38 - SEASIDE 2 64 44 0 0 26
0024 39 - SEASIDE 3 47 54 1 0 11
0025 40 - SEASIDE 4 99 139 3 0 50
0026 43 - STANLEY ACRES 11 8 0 0 5
0027 44 - SVENSEN 46 46 1 0 32
0028 45 - ARCH CAPE 10 43 1 0 16
0029 46 - WALLUSKI 27 33 1 0 16
0030 47 - WARRENTON 1 136 167 3 0 73
0031 48 - WARRENTON 2 59 46 0 0 17
0032 50 - WESTPORT 40 42 0 0 5
0033 52 - HILLCREST 50 51 0 0 22




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT
MAY 18, 2010

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:23 AM CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0006
Democrat
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

State Senator, 16th District
Vote For 1
01 = Betsy Johnson 4,217 98.02 03
02 = WRITE-IN 85 1.98 04

OVER VOTES 1
UNDER VOTES 826

0001 01 - ASTORIA 1 135 2 0 22
0002 02 - ASTORIA 2 241 5 0 38
0003 03 - ASTORIA 3 211 0 0 24
0004 04 - ASTORIA 4 214 3 0 27
0005 05 - ASTORIA 5 164 4 0 20
0006 06 - ASTORIA 6 176 3 0 21
0007 07 - ASTORIA 7 143 2 0 217
0008 08 - ASTORIA 8 94 0 1 8
0009 20 - CANNON BEACH 243 3 0 71
0010 21 - CHADWELL 123 0 0 22
0011 22 - NORTH CLATSOP 148 5 0 28
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 158 2 0 41
0013 24 - ELSIE 26 1 0 9
0014 25 - GEARHART 169 3 0 54
0015 26 - HAMLET 33 2 0 9
0016 28 - JEWELL 51 1 0 23
0017 29 - JOHN DAY 63 0 0 4
0018 30 - KNAPPA 212 7 0 32
0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARK 135 10 0 217
0020 35 - NECANICUM 44 1 0 11
0021 36 - OLNEY 60 2 0 11
0022 37 - SEASIDE 1 113 9 0 33
0023 38 - SEASIDE 2 107 1 0 26
0024 39 - SEASIDE 3 92 1 0 20
0025 40 - SEASIDE 4 229 6 0 56
0026 43 - STANLEY ACRES 16 0 0 8
0027 44 - SVENSEN 110 1 0 14
0028 45 - ARCH CAPE 47 0 0 23
0029 46 - WALLUSKI 63 4 0 10
0030 47 - WARRENTON 1 316 5 0 58
0031 48 - WARRENTON 2 101 2 0 19
0032 50 - WESTPORT 78 0 0 9
0033 52 - HILLCREST 102 0 0 21
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State Representative,

Vote For 1

01 = Brad Witt

02 = WRITE-IN
0001 01 ASTORIA
0002 02 ASTORIA
0003 03 ASTORIA
0004 04 ASTORIA
0005 05 ASTORIA
0006 06 ASTORIA
0007 07 ASTORIA
0008 08 ASTORIA
0017 29 JOHN DAY
0018 30 KNAPPA
0027 44 SVENSEN
0032 50 WESTPORT
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31st District

PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 18, 2010

CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON
Democrat

VOTES PERCENT
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State Representative,

Vote For 1

01 = Deborah Boone

02 = WRITE-IN
0009 20 CANNON BEACH
0010 21 CHADWELL
0011 22 NORTH CLATSOP
0012 23 SOUTH CLATSOP
0013 24 ELSIE
0014 25 GEARHART
0015 26 HAMLET
0016 28 JEWELL
0019 31 LEWIS & CLARK
0020 35 NECANICUM
0021 36 OLNEY
0022 37 SEASIDE 1
0023 38 SEASIDE 2
0024 39 SEASIDE 3
0025 40 SEASIDE 4
0026 43 STANLEY ACRES
0028 45 ARCH CAPE
0029 46 WALLUSKI
0030 47 WARRENTON 1
0031 48 WARRENTON 2
0033 52 HILLCREST

32nd District

PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 18, 2010

CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON
Democrat

VOTES PERCENT
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United States Senator
Vote For 1
01 = Tom Stutzman
02 = Robin S Parker
03 = Loren Later
04 = G Shane Dinkel
05 = Jim Huffman

0001 01 - ASTORIA
0002 02 - ASTORIA
0003 03 - ASTORIA
0004 04 - ASTORIA
0005 05 - ASTORIA
0006 06 - ASTORIA
0007 07 - ASTORIA
0008 08 - ASTORIA 8

0009 20 - CANNON BEACH
0010 21 - CHADWELL
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0011 22 - NORTH CLATSOP
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP

0013 24 - ELSIE
0014 25 - GEARHART
0015 26 - HAMLET
0016 28 - JEWELL
0017 29 - JOHN DAY
0018 30 - KNAPPA

0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARK

0020 35 - NECANICUM
0021 36 - OLNEY

0022 37 - SEASIDE
0023 38 - SEASIDE
0024 39 - SEASIDE
0025 40 - SEASIDE
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0026 43 - STANLEY ACRES

0027 44 - SVENSEN
0028 45 - ARCH CAPE
0029 46 - WALLUSKI
0030 47 - WARRENTON 1
0031 48 - WARRENTON 2
0032 50 - WESTPORT
0033 52 - HILLCREST

PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 18, 2010

CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON
Republican

VOTES PERCENT
345 13.72 06
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302 12.01 08
276 10.97 09
1,044 41.51 10
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19 4 31 0

25 22 111 1
3 1 9 1

11 10 42 2
5 3 11 0
3 20 14 0
7 10 19 0

12 6 59 2
8 8 25 2
5 4 22 2
6 4 20 3

16 12 39 1
3 9 29 2
8 8 24 1

15 16 56 3
3 2 15 0

20 4 17 5
4 1 22 0
5 9 19 0

30 30 92 9

11 7 39 2
3 6 8 0

10 7 17 0
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Representative In Congress,

Vote For 1

1st District

01 = Douglas Fitzgerald Keller

02 = John Kuzmanich

03 = Stephan Andrew Brodhead

04 = Rob Cornilles

0001 01 - ASTORIA
0002 02 - ASTORIA
0003 03 - ASTORIA
0004 04 - ASTORIA
0005 05 - ASTORIA
0006 06 - ASTORIA
0007 07 - ASTORIA
0008 08 - ASTORIA 8

0009 20 - CANNON BEACH
0010 21 - CHADWELL
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0011 22 - NORTH CLATSOP
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP

0013 24 - ELSIE
0014 25 - GEARHART
0015 26 - HAMLET
0016 28 - JEWELL
0017 29 - JOHN DAY
0018 30 - KNAPPA

0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARK

0020 35 - NECANICUM
0021 36 - OLNEY

0022 37 - SEASIDE
0023 38 - SEASIDE
0024 39 - SEASIDE
0025 40 - SEASIDE

S w N

0026 43 - STANLEY ACRES

0027 44 - SVENSEN
0028 45 - ARCH CAPE
0029 46 - WALLUSKI
0030 47 - WARRENTON 1
0031 48 - WARRENTON 2
0032 50 - WESTPORT
0033 52 - HILLCREST

PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 18, 2010

CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON
Republican

VOTES PERCENT
732 27.21
681 25.32 05
94 3.49 06
1,146 42.60 07

= WRITE-IN

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

2 33 1 0
1 25 2 0
4 31 2 0
3 31 0 0
2 31 2 0
3 21 7 0
2 29 2 0
2 18 0 0
5 50 2 0
2 45 1 0
1 52 0 0
3 97 0 0
0 11 0 0
2 43 1 0
1 15 0 0
1 21 0 0
1 25 0 0
5 59 2 0
4 43 1 0
2 21 0 0
2 23 3 0
4 51 1 0
2 19 3 0
5 29 0 0
5 52 1 0
0 11 0 0
3 34 1 0
0 22 0 0
0 18 0 0
13 122 3 0
7 32 1 0
1 8 1 0
6 24 0 0
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

MAY 18, 2010

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:23 AM CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON REPORT-EL52
Republican
VOTES PERCENT VOTES
Governor
Vote For 1
01 = Bill Sizemore 192 6.08 07 = Bob Forthan 9
02 = John Lim 419 13.27 08 = Allen Alley 1,048
03 = Darren Karr 14 .44 09 = Rex O Watkins 27
04 = Clark Colvin 18 .57 10 = WRITE-IN 32
05 = William Ames Curtright 95 3.01 11 = OVER VOTES 6
06 = Chris Dudley 1,304 41.29 12 = UNDER VOTES 177

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

01
02

04
05
06
07

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
28
29
30
31
35
36
37
38
39
40
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
52

- ASTORIA 1 3 9 0 0 4 22 0 37 1 1 0 4
- ASTORIA 2 3 13 0 0 2 26 0 37 1 3 0 9
- ASTORIA 3 6 10 0 0 1 44 0 39 2 2 0 7
- ASTORIA 4 5 14 1 1 0 31 0 48 1 1 0 5
- ASTORIA 5 7 7 0 1 2 32 1 25 0 2 0 8
- ASTORIA 6 5 7 0 0 1 27 0 31 0 4 1 6
- ASTORIA 7 2 17 2 0 2 25 0 35 0 3 0 4
- ASTORIA 8 1 7 0 2 4 22 0 14 0 1 0 3
- CANNON BEACH 8 25 2 1 2 54 2 38 0 1 1 7
- CHADWELL 7 13 2 1 0 51 0 39 0 0 0 14
- NORTH CLATSOP 2 12 0 0 9 45 0 38 3 1 0 2
- SOUTH CLATSOP 13 29 1 1 11 111 2 89 1 0 1 7
- ELSIE 2 5 0 0 1 9 0 8 1 0 0 0
- GEARHART 4 11 0 1 3 64 0 39 2 0 0 8
- HAMLET 0 7 0 0 1 14 0 6 2 0 0 2
- JEWELL 5 8 0 0 2 28 0 27 2 0 0 1
- JOHN DAY 2 13 0 0 1 15 0 34 0 1 1 0
- KNAPPA 3 16 0 2 3 69 0 45 0 1 0 5
- LEWIS & CLARK 5 17 0 0 3 43 1 34 1 1 0 6
- NECANICUM 4 5 0 0 0 31 0 18 0 1 0 1
- OLNEY 1 11 0 0 3 25 0 22 3 1 0 8
- SEASIDE 1 13 16 1 0 1 57 1 34 0 0 0 6
- SEASIDE 2 5 8 0 0 3 38 0 27 0 2 0 0
- SEASIDE 3 8 14 0 0 0 24 0 24 2 0 0 5
- SEASIDE 4 15 25 2 1 7 90 0 43 0 0 0 15
- STANLEY ACRES 4 7 1 0 1 9 0 8 0 0 0 1
- SVENSEN 3 15 0 1 7 28 2 25 0 0 0 2
- ARCH CAPE 1 3 0 0 0 21 0 10 0 0 0 6
- WALLUSKI 2 7 0 0 1 14 0 28 1 0 0 7
- WARRENTON 1 26 38 1 4 14 126 0 99 2 4 1 18
- WARRENTON 2 15 14 1 0 1 56 0 25 2 1 1 5
- WESTPORT 4 2 0 2 1 24 0 8 0 1 0 2
- HILLCREST 8 14 0 0 4 29 0 14 0 0 0 3

PAGE 0011

PERCENT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT
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RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:23 AM CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0012
Republican
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

State Treasurer
Vote For 1
01 = Chris Telfer 2,096 98.87 03
02 = WRITE-IN 24 1.13 04

OVER VOTES 0
UNDER VOTES 1,221

0001 01 - ASTORIA 1 45 2 0 34
0002 02 - ASTORIA 2 59 1 0 34
0003 03 - ASTORIA 3 66 1 0 44
0004 04 - ASTORIA 4 57 0 0 50
0005 05 - ASTORIA 5 58 1 0 26
0006 06 - ASTORIA 6 49 1 0 32
0007 07 - ASTORIA 7 67 0 0 23
0008 08 - ASTORIA 8 35 0 0 19
0009 20 - CANNON BEACH 92 3 0 46
0010 21 - CHADWELL 73 1 0 53
0011 22 - NORTH CLATSOP 75 2 0 35
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 168 0 0 98
0013 24 - ELSIE 18 0 0 8
0014 25 - GEARHART 75 1 0 56
0015 26 - HAMLET 27 0 0 5
0016 28 - JEWELL 35 1 0 37
0017 29 - JOHN DAY 57 0 0 10
0018 30 - KNAPPA 94 0 0 50
0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARK 64 1 0 46
0020 35 - NECANICUM 36 0 0 24
0021 36 - OLNEY 37 0 0 37
0022 37 - SEASIDE 1 69 1 0 59
0023 38 - SEASIDE 2 55 2 0 26
0024 39 - SEASIDE 3 57 0 0 20
0025 40 - SEASIDE 4 130 1 0 67
0026 43 - STANLEY ACRES 19 0 0 12
0027 44 - SVENSEN 53 0 0 30
0028 45 - ARCH CAPE 27 0 0 14
0029 46 - WALLUSKI 39 1 0 20
0030 47 - WARRENTON 1 210 4 0 119
0031 48 - WARRENTON 2 75 0 0 46
0032 50 - WESTPORT 34 0 0 10
0033 52 - HILLCREST 41 0 0 31
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Republican
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

State Senator, 16th District
Vote For 1
01 = Bob Horning 1,985 95.57 03
02 = WRITE-IN 92 4.43 04

OVER VOTES 0
UNDER VOTES 1,264

0001 01 - ASTORIA 1 38 7 0 36
0002 02 - ASTORIA 2 50 7 0 37
0003 03 - ASTORIA 3 57 6 0 48
0004 04 - ASTORIA 4 51 5 0 51
0005 05 - ASTORIA 5 55 1 0 29
0006 06 - ASTORIA 6 46 7 0 29
0007 07 - ASTORIA 7 56 5 0 29
0008 08 - ASTORIA 8 31 2 0 21
0009 20 - CANNON BEACH 91 2 0 48
0010 21 - CHADWELL 65 7 0 55
0011 22 - NORTH CLATSOP 72 1 0 39
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 162 2 0 102
0013 24 - ELSIE 17 0 0 9
0014 25 - GEARHART 76 1 0 55
0015 26 - HAMLET 26 0 0 6
0016 28 - JEWELL 34 2 0 37
0017 29 - JOHN DAY 50 1 0 16
0018 30 - KNAPPA 87 6 0 51
0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARK 67 1 0 43
0020 35 - NECANICUM 36 0 0 24
0021 36 - OLNEY 36 0 0 38
0022 37 - SEASIDE 1 65 1 0 63
0023 38 - SEASIDE 2 52 3 0 28
0024 39 - SEASIDE 3 57 0 0 20
0025 40 - SEASIDE 4 130 1 0 67
0026 43 - STANLEY ACRES 19 0 0 12
0027 44 - SVENSEN 48 5 0 30
0028 45 - ARCH CAPE 29 0 0 12
0029 46 - WALLUSKI 34 4 0 22
0030 47 - WARRENTON 1 209 6 0 118
0031 48 - WARRENTON 2 73 7 0 41
0032 50 - WESTPORT 30 1 0 13
0033 52 - HILLCREST 36 1 0 35
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State Representative,

Vote For 1

01 = Ed DeCoste

02 = WRITE-IN
0001 01 ASTORIA
0002 02 ASTORIA
0003 03 ASTORIA
0004 04 ASTORIA
0005 05 ASTORIA
0006 06 ASTORIA
0007 07 ASTORIA
0008 08 ASTORIA
0017 29 JOHN DAY
0018 30 KNAPPA
0027 44 SVENSEN
0032 50 WESTPORT

W ~J oy Ul W

31st District

PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 18, 2010

CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON
Republican

VOTES PERCENT

585 96.53 03
21 3.47 04

OO OOk JdJFR P WNN
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=

UNDER VOTES

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

436
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State Representative,

Vote For 1

01 = Lew Barnes

02 = WRITE-IN
0009 20 CANNON BEACH
0010 21 CHADWELL
0011 22 NORTH CLATSOP
0012 23 SOUTH CLATSOP
0013 24 ELSIE
0014 25 GEARHART
0015 26 HAMLET
0016 28 JEWELL
0019 31 LEWIS & CLARK
0020 35 NECANICUM
0021 36 OLNEY
0022 37 SEASIDE 1
0023 38 SEASIDE 2
0024 39 SEASIDE 3
0025 40 SEASIDE 4
0026 43 STANLEY ACRES
0028 45 ARCH CAPE
0029 46 WALLUSKI
0030 47 WARRENTON 1
0031 48 WARRENTON 2
0033 52 HILLCREST

32nd District

PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 18, 2010

CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON
Republican

VOTES PERCENT

1,423 98.96 03
15 1.04 04

131
21
28
35

212
76
43

ORFRPR WO OOOOWRrOoOOoOOFRFFOORRFEDNE

118
44
29
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UNDER VOTES

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

861
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2

PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 18,
CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

010

PERCENT

113
16
66
40
42

183
50
22

VOTES
Superintendent of Public Instruction
Vote For 1

01 = Susan Castillo 4,438

02 = Ron Maurer 3,699

03 = WRITE-IN 35
01 02 03
0001 01 - ASTORIA 1 139 90 1
0002 02 - ASTORIA 2 242 112 1
0003 03 - ASTORIA 3 208 116 2
0004 04 - ASTORIA 4 192 154 0
0005 05 - ASTORIA 5 155 97 1
0006 06 - ASTORIA 6 170 100 1
0007 07 - ASTORIA 7 157 98 3
0008 08 - ASTORIA 8 83 79 0
0009 20 - CANNON BEACH 269 167 0
0010 21 - CHADWELL 120 137 1
0011 22 - NORTH CLATSOP 131 162 2
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 221 227 3
0013 24 - ELSIE 35 30 0
0014 25 - GEARHART 190 139 1
0015 26 - HAMLET 41 45 0
0016 28 - JEWELL 55 75 0
0017 29 - JOHN DAY 65 66 2
0018 30 - KNAPPA 216 169 0
0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARK 121 129 1
0020 35 - NECANICUM 62 52 1
0021 36 - OLNEY 60 89 0
0022 37 - SEASIDE 1 141 128 3
0023 38 - SEASIDE 2 106 95 2
0024 39 - SEASIDE 3 106 96 2
0025 40 - SEASIDE 4 294 198 4
0026 43 - STANLEY ACRES 32 19 0
0027 44 - SVENSEN 92 97 0
0028 45 - ARCH CAPE 49 39 0
0029 46 - WALLUSKI 67 67 0
0030 47 - WARRENTON 1 330 359 2
0031 48 - WARRENTON 2 120 118 2
0032 50 - WESTPORT 69 63 0
0033 52 - HILLCREST 100 87 0

[eNeolNeoleolNeolNeleolNeoNeoNoNolololoNeoNoNoNoNoNoloBolo o NeoNoNoNoNoBoNoNeol

45

04
05

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

2,108
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Judge of the Supreme Court,
Vote For
Jack L Landau
Allan J Arlow
WRITE-IN

01
02
03

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
28
29
30
31
35
36
37
38

40
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
52

1

ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA 8
CANNON BEACH
CHADWELL
NORTH CLATSOP
SOUTH CLATSOP
ELSIE
GEARHART
HAMLET

JEWELL

JOHN DAY
KNAPPA

LEWIS & CLARK
NECANICUM
OLNEY
SEASIDE
SEASIDE
SEASIDE
SEASIDE
STANLEY ACRES
SVENSEN

ARCH CAPE
WALLUSKI
WARRENTON 1
WARRENTON 2
WESTPORT
HILLCREST

~N oUW N

BSw N

Position 5

PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 18,
CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

VOTES

4,692

2

010

PERCENT

150
121
126
287
36
99
56
76
376
128
78
100

171
60
42
47

P RPN OORFROUWNROORFR WNORNORFRFURRERNDNDDNDOREDNDN
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126

64
224
25
98
53
72
326
100
33
84

04
05

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

3,698
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Judge of the Supreme Court, Position 4
Vote For 1
01 = Rives Kistler 5,514 98.64 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = WRITE-IN 76 1.36 04 = UNDER VOTES 4,690

0001 01 - ASTORIA 1 142 5 0 151
0002 02 - ASTORIA 2 237 2 0 201
0003 03 - ASTORIA 3 254 0 0 156
0004 04 - ASTORIA 4 225 1 0 201
0005 05 - ASTORIA 5 167 4 0 163
0006 06 - ASTORIA 6 186 2 0 160
0007 07 - ASTORIA 7 176 2 0 138
0008 08 - ASTORIA 8 112 2 0 80
0009 20 - CANNON BEACH 280 2 0 288
0010 21 - CHADWELL 155 5 0 177
0011 22 - NORTH CLATSOP 208 6 0 142
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 282 5 0 259
0013 24 - ELSIE 45 2 0 33
0014 25 - GEARHART 222 1 0 203
0015 26 - HAMLET 63 2 0 40
0016 28 - JEWELL 77 1 0 94
0017 29 - JOHN DAY 101 3 0 59
0018 30 - KNAPPA 246 8 0 209
0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARK 151 3 0 174
0020 35 - NECANICUM 70 0 0 71
0021 36 - OLNEY 90 0 0 107
0022 37 - SEASIDE 1 170 2 0 166
0023 38 - SEASIDE 2 143 2 0 112
0024 39 - SEASIDE 3 160 1 0 89
0025 40 - SEASIDE 4 353 3 0 253
0026 43 - STANLEY ACRES 32 0 0 35
0027 44 - SVENSEN 138 3 0 114
0028 45 - ARCH CAPE 60 0 1 67
0029 46 - WALLUSKI 92 0 0 84
0030 47 - WARRENTON 1 484 4 0 386
0031 48 - WARRENTON 2 162 2 0 126
0032 50 - WESTPORT 106 1 0 47
0033 52 - HILLCREST 125 2 0 105
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Judge of the Court of Appeals, Pos.3
Vote For 1
01 = Darleen Ortega 5,539 98.66 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = WRITE-IN 75 1.34 04 = UNDER VOTES 4,666

0001 01 - ASTORIA 1 147 5 0 146
0002 02 - ASTORIA 2 237 2 0 201
0003 03 - ASTORIA 3 255 0 0 155
0004 04 - ASTORIA 4 2217 1 0 199
0005 05 - ASTORIA 5 168 4 0 162
0006 06 - ASTORIA 6 185 3 0 160
0007 07 - ASTORIA 7 182 2 0 132
0008 08 - ASTORIA 8 113 1 0 80
0009 20 - CANNON BEACH 289 2 0 279
0010 21 - CHADWELL 16l 4 0 172
0011 22 - NORTH CLATSOP 204 6 0 146
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 278 7 0 261
0013 24 - ELSIE 49 2 0 29
0014 25 - GEARHART 223 1 0 202
0015 26 - HAMLET 62 1 0 42
0016 28 - JEWELL 80 0 0 92
0017 29 - JOHN DAY 99 3 0 61
0018 30 - KNAPPA 245 7 0 211
0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARK 155 3 0 170
0020 35 - NECANICUM 71 0 0 70
0021 36 - OLNEY 89 0 0 108
0022 37 - SEASIDE 1 162 3 0 173
0023 38 - SEASIDE 2 142 2 0 113
0024 39 - SEASIDE 3 163 2 0 85
0025 40 - SEASIDE 4 352 4 0 253
0026 43 - STANLEY ACRES 30 0 0 37
0027 44 - SVENSEN 144 2 0 109
0028 45 - ARCH CAPE 62 0 1 65
0029 46 - WALLUSKI 94 0 0 82
0030 47 - WARRENTON 1 483 3 0 388
0031 48 - WARRENTON 2 157 2 0 131
0032 50 - WESTPORT 104 2 0 48
0033 52 - HILLCREST 127 1 0 104
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Judge of the Court of Appeals, Pos. 7
Vote For 1
01 = Robert Wollheim 5,341 98.74 03 = OVER VOTES 3
02 = WRITE-IN 68 1.26 04 = UNDER VOTES 4,869

0001 01 - ASTORIA 1 134 5 0 159
0002 02 - ASTORIA 2 232 2 0 206
0003 03 - ASTORIA 3 244 0 1 165
0004 04 - ASTORIA 4 215 0 0 212
0005 05 - ASTORIA 5 154 4 0 176
0006 06 - ASTORIA 6 178 2 0 168
0007 07 - ASTORIA 7 174 2 0 140
0008 08 - ASTORIA 8 106 1 0 87
0009 20 - CANNON BEACH 263 2 0 305
0010 21 - CHADWELL 158 4 0 175
0011 22 - NORTH CLATSOP 201 5 0 150
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 264 6 0 276
0013 24 - ELSIE 43 2 0 35
0014 25 - GEARHART 223 1 0 202
0015 26 - HAMLET 64 1 0 40
0016 28 - JEWELL 76 0 0 96
0017 29 - JOHN DAY 101 2 0 60
0018 30 - KNAPPA 243 7 0 213
0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARK 149 2 0 177
0020 35 - NECANICUM 71 0 0 70
0021 36 - OLNEY 86 0 1 110
0022 37 - SEASIDE 1 147 3 0 188
0023 38 - SEASIDE 2 140 2 0 115
0024 39 - SEASIDE 3 161l 1 0 88
0025 40 - SEASIDE 4 334 5 0 270
0026 43 - STANLEY ACRES 30 0 0 37
0027 44 - SVENSEN 138 3 0 114
0028 45 - ARCH CAPE 57 0 0 71
0029 46 - WALLUSKI 90 0 0 86
0030 47 - WARRENTON 1 4717 3 1 393
0031 48 - WARRENTON 2 158 1 0 131
0032 50 - WESTPORT 106 0 0 48
0033 52 - HILLCREST 124 2 0 106
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Judge, Circuit Court, 18th Dist., Pos.

Vote For 1
01 = Philip L Nelson
02 = WRITE-IN

PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 18, 2

CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

VOTES

7,217

109

PERCENT

0001 01 - ASTORIA
0002 02 - ASTORIA
0003 03 - ASTORIA
0004 04 - ASTORIA
0005 05 - ASTORIA
0006 06 - ASTORIA
0007 07 - ASTORIA
0008 08 - ASTORIA 8
0009 20 - CANNON BEACH
0010 21 - CHADWELL

0011 22 - NORTH CLATSOP
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP
0013 24 - ELSIE

0014 25 - GEARHART

0015 26 - HAMLET

0016 28 - JEWELL

0017 29 - JOHN DAY

0018 30 - KNAPPA

0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARK
0020 35 - NECANICUM
0021 36 - OLNEY
0022 37 - SEASIDE
0023 38 - SEASIDE
0024 39 - SEASIDE
0025 40 - SEASIDE
0026 43 - STANLEY ACRES
0027 44 - SVENSEN

0028 45 - ARCH CAPE
0029 46 - WALLUSKI

0030 47 - WARRENTON 1
0031 48 - WARRENTON 2
0032 50 - WESTPORT

0033 52 - HILLCREST

~N oUW N

=Sw N

135
640
216
111
182

WO R UFOOODO JWNRFORFODOSNEFEF WWaEOODWWULWOWL S WDNDOO

H OOOOOOOOODODODODOOOOO0ODO0ODO0ODODODOOOO0ODODOO0OO0oOOoOo

249
73
87

169
29

153
29
79
26

100
66
49
49

144
88
58

197
25
58
62
40

229
73
43
46

010

98.51
1.49

03
04

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT
REPORT-EL52

VOTES

2,954
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
District Attorney, Clatsop County
Vote For 1
01 = Joshua Marquis 6,874 94.72 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = WRITE-IN 383 5.28 04 = UNDER VOTES 3,023

0001 01 - ASTORIA 1 184 16 0 98
0002 02 - ASTORIA 2 315 15 0 110
0003 03 - ASTORIA 3 320 8 0 82
0004 04 - ASTORIA 4 294 18 0 115
0005 05 - ASTORIA 5 214 18 0 102
0006 06 - ASTORIA 6 248 14 0 86
0007 07 - ASTORIA 7 219 20 0 77
0008 08 - ASTORIA 8 126 12 0 56
0009 20 - CANNON BEACH 327 12 0 231
0010 21 - CHADWELL 219 16 0 102
0011 22 - NORTH CLATSOP 244 16 0 96
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 375 8 0 163
0013 24 - ELSIE 44 4 0 32
0014 25 - GEARHART 267 10 0 149
0015 26 - HAMLET 69 6 0 30
0016 28 - JEWELL 80 10 0 82
0017 29 - JOHN DAY 117 14 0 32
0018 30 - KNAPPA 325 20 0 118
0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARK 221 20 1 86
0020 35 - NECANICUM 89 1 0 51
0021 36 - OLNEY 116 13 0 68
0022 37 - SEASIDE 1 215 10 0 113
0023 38 - SEASIDE 2 171 10 0 76
0024 39 - SEASIDE 3 181 7 0 62
0025 40 - SEASIDE 4 408 20 0 181
0026 43 - STANLEY ACRES 51 0 0 16
0027 44 - SVENSEN 168 7 0 80
0028 45 - ARCH CAPE 75 1 0 52
0029 46 - WALLUSKI 113 6 0 57
0030 47 - WARRENTON 1 608 30 0 236
0031 48 - WARRENTON 2 197 15 0 78
0032 50 - WESTPORT 107 1 0 46
0033 52 - HILLCREST 167 5 0 60
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Commissioner,

Vote For 1
01 =

02
03

0001
0002
0003
0030
0031

01
02
03
47
48

Scott Lee
Jeff Hazen

= WRITE-IN

- ASTORIA 1
- ASTORIA 2
- ASTORIA 3
- WARRENTON 1
- WARRENTON 2

District 1

PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 18, 2010
CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

VOTES PERCENT
1,143  58.65

796 40.84 04
10 .51 05

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

123
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Commissioner,

Vote For 1

01
02
03

0003
0004
0005
0006
0010
0019
0021

03
04
05
06
21
31

John Raichl
Peter Huhtala

= WRITE-IN

- ASTORIA 3

- ASTORIA 4

- ASTORIA 5

- ASTORIA 6

- CHADWELL

- LEWIS & CLARK
- OLNEY

District 3

PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 18, 2010
CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

VOTES PERCENT

950 45.09
1,151 54.63 04
6 .28 05

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

102
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Commissioner,

Vote For 1

01
02
03

0009
0013
0015
0016
0020
0022
0025
0028

20
24
26
28
35
37
40
45

Debra Birkby
John B Dunzer

= Robert Mushen

- CANNON BEACH
- ELSIE

- HAMLET

- JEWELL

- NECANICUM

- SEASIDE 1

- SEASIDE 4

- ARCH CAPE

District 5

PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 18, 2010

CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

VOTES PERCENT

1,048 55.42
190 10.05
640 33.84
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©
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WRITE-IN
OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

13

252
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Measure 68

VOTES

Allows State to Issue Bonds for School Capital Costs
01 =
= No

02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
28
29
30
31
35
36
37
38
39
40
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
52

Yes

ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA

~N oUW N

8

CANNON BEACH

CHADWELL

NORTH CLATSOP
SOUTH CLATSOP

ELSIE

GEARHART

HAMLET
JEWELL

JOHN DAY

KNAPPA
LEWIS &

CLARK

NECANICUM

OLNEY

SEASIDE
SEASIDE
SEASIDE
SEASIDE
STANLEY
SVENSEN

=Sw N

ACRES

ARCH CAPE

WALLUSKI

WARRENTON 1
WARRENTON 2

WESTPORT

HILLCREST

6,411
3,115

PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 18,
CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

2010

PERCENT

109
516
176

89
123

115
109
124
182

110
36
81
59

171

119
47
75

100
85
83

160
21
82
18
56

301
99
58
89
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= OVER VOTES
= UNDER VOTES

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

752
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VOTES

Measure 69
Lowest Cost Borrowing for Colleges and Universities

01 = Yes 6,935
02 = No 2,532

01 02 03
0001 01 - ASTORIA 1 198 73 0
0002 02 - ASTORIA 2 345 52 0
0003 03 - ASTORIA 3 299 84 0
0004 04 - ASTORIA 4 298 102 0
0005 05 - ASTORIA 5 239 60 0
0006 06 - ASTORIA 6 251 60 0
0007 07 - ASTORIA 7 239 53 0
0008 08 - ASTORIA 8 127 58 0
0009 20 - CANNON BEACH 421 97 0
0010 21 - CHADWELL 216 83 0
0011 22 - NORTH CLATSOP 247 89 0
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 365 144 0
0013 24 - ELSIE 47 24 0
0014 25 - GEARHART 311 87 0
0015 26 - HAMLET 65 32 0
0016 28 - JEWELL 87 65 0
0017 29 - JOHN DAY 104 45 0
0018 30 - KNAPPA 297 140 0
0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARK 189 109 0
0020 35 - NECANICUM 96 34 0
0021 36 - OLNEY 119 53 0
0022 37 - SEASIDE 1 230 87 0
0023 38 - SEASIDE 2 164 74 0
0024 39 - SEASIDE 3 176 60 0
0025 40 - SEASIDE 4 448 134 0
0026 43 - STANLEY ACRES 36 18 0
0027 44 - SVENSEN 145 83 0
0028 45 - ARCH CAPE 98 20 0
0029 46 - WALLUSKI 118 47 0
0030 47 - WARRENTON 1 543 250 0
0031 48 - WARRENTON 2 191 84 0
0032 50 - WESTPORT 89 52 0
0033 52 - HILLCREST 137 79 0

2

PERCENT

PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 18,
CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

010

73.25
26.75

03
04

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

814

PAGE 0027

PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:23 AM

Measure 4-148

Local
01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Option Tax Renewal for Fairgrounds Operation

= Ye
= No

01 -
02 -
03 -
04 -
05 -
06 -
07 -

20 -
21 -
22 -
23 -
24 -
25 -
26 -
28 -
29 -
30 -
31 -
35 -
36 -
37 -
38 -
39 -
40 -
43 -
44 -
45 -
46 -
47 -
48 -
50 -
52 -

S

ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA

~N oUW N

8

CANNON BEACH

CHADWELL

NORTH CLATSOP
SOUTH CLATSOP

ELSIE

GEARHART

HAMLET
JEWELL

JOHN DAY

KNAPPA
LEWIS &

CLARK

NECANICUM

OLNEY

SEASIDE
SEASIDE
SEASIDE
SEASIDE
STANLEY
SVENSEN

=Sw N

ACRES

ARCH CAPE

WALLUSKI

WARRENTON 1
WARRENTON 2

WESTPORT

HILLCREST

VOTES

6,089
3,573

PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 18,
CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

2010

PERCENT

144

136
523
178

89
127

170
94
61
47

171

129

116

265
24
98
51
32

309

101
53
94
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= OVER VOTES
= UNDER VOTES

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

615
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RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:23 AM CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

Measure
Seaside
01 =
02 =

0022 37
0023 38
0024 39
0025 40

VOTES PERCENT

4-149

Local Option Tax for Police Vehicles, Personnel

Yes 566 40.11 03 = OVER VOTES

No 845 59.89 04 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03 04

- SEASIDE 1 130 195 0 13

- SEASIDE 2 78 173 0 6

- SEASIDE 3 91 153 0 6

- SEASIDE 4 267 324 0 18

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL52

VOTES
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VOTES PERCENT
Measure 4-150 Wickiup Water General Obligation Bond
01 = Yes 211 43.24 03 OVER VOTES
02 = No 277 56.76 04 = UNDER VOTES

0018 30 - KNAPPA 38 44 0 2
0027 44 - SVENSEN 90 93 1 4
0033 52 - HILLCREST 83 140 1 3

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

2
9
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